
Page 1 to 3

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017118-2022 

Tender

Consultancy to support the Delivery Phase of new
offshore wind (OSW) leasing round (“INTOG”)

Crown Estate Scotland

F02: Contract notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-017118
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-034983  
Published 23 June 2022, 8:50am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Crown Estate Scotland

Quartermile Two, 2nd Floor, 2 Lister Square

Edinburgh

EH3 9GL

Contact

Maurice McTeague

Email

maurice.mcteague@crownestatescotland.com

Telephone

+44 1314607657

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017118-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/017118-2022
mailto:maurice.mcteague@crownestatescotland.com


Page 2 to 3

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://crownestatescotland.com/

Buyer's address

https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA2944
4

I.3) Communication

The procurement documents are available for unrestricted and full direct access, free of
charge, at

https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/

Additional information can be obtained from the above-mentioned address

Tenders or requests to participate must be submitted electronically via

https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/

Electronic communication requires the use of tools and devices that are not generally
available. Unrestricted and full direct access to these tools and devices is possible, free of
charge, at

https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Other type

Public Corporation

I.5) Main activity

http://crownestatescotland.com/
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA29444
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/search/Search_AuthProfile.aspx?ID=AA29444
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/
https://www.publiccontractsscotland.gov.uk/


Page 3 to 3

Other activity

Property

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Consultancy to support the Delivery Phase of new offshore wind (OSW) leasing round
(“INTOG”)

Reference number

CES-ITT-2022-06-22

II.1.2) Main CPV code

72224000 - Project management consultancy services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Crown Estate Scotland is seeking to appoint a suitably qualified and experienced
consultancy to support the Delivery Phase of Crown Estate Scotland’s new offshore wind
(OSW) leasing round (“INTOG”), aimed at innovation projects (IN, capacity

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.3) Communication
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description



		2026-02-24T06:50:09+0000
	TCPDF




